Theatre Arts Minor (586)
Fall 2016 — Summer 2017

A minor in Theatre Arts consists of 17 -18 semester hours. 9 semester hours must

be completed at ASU.

Required Courses: (9 - 10 s.h.)

___ THR 2005
~_ THR 2009
~ THR 2101
~ THR 2625

Electives: (8§ — 9 s.h.)

Page and Stage

The Stage Environment
Production Running Crew

Voice and Movement for the Stage

3)
3)
(0-1)
3)

Electives should be chosen through consultation with, and approval by, the theatre

arts minor advisor.

The dean’s office needs a signed contract with approved courses before declaring
your Theatre Arts Minor.

(Theatre Arts advisor signature) (Date)

(Student’s signature)

(Date)



